Bored Lock
Line
�Copyright © 2003, 2004, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2012 Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights
reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
6
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com
Specifications
6 Line Knob Lock

		  Information
	 Hand	 Non-Handed
How to Order
	 Finish	 Description	 ANSI/BHMA
	 03	 Polished brass, clear coated	 605
	 04	 Satin brass, clear coated	 606
	 10	 Satin bronze, clear coated	 612
	 10B	 Oxidized bronze, oil rubbed	 613
	 15	 Satin Nickel with Clear Coat	 619
	 26	 Polished chrome	 625
	 26D	 Satin chrome	 626
	 SG	 MicroShield™ available on all finishes except 10B (613)
	 Split finishes available. Specify outside finish first
Finishes
	 6G05 x OB
	 Approximately
	 2 lbs. 10 oz./box (1.2 kg)
	 10 boxes/case
Suggested Architectural Specifications
  2.1 Standard Duty Bored-in Lock
Packaging
	 Part
	 Number	 Description
	 82-3855	 6 Lobe Bit Pack
		  7 Bits (Sizes: T8, T9, T10,
		  T15, T20, T25, T27)
		  Requires 9/32" (7mm) Driver
	 82-3856	 Spanner Bit Pack
		  5 Bits (Sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14)
		  Requires 1/4" (6mm) Driver
6 Lobe & Spanner Bit Packs
A. 	 All bored knob locks shall be
	 manufactured by SARGENT
	 Manufacturing Company,
	 New Haven, CT.
B. 	 Locks shall be certified ANSI A156.2
	 Series 4000, Grade 2.
C. 	 Locks shall be completely reversible.
D. 	 Locks shall be able to fit a standard
	 2-1/8" (55 mm) bore (161 prep) without
	 the use of through-bolts.
E. 	 Locks shall comply with UL10C and UBC
	 7-2 positive pressure requirements.
F. 	 Latch shall be minimum 1/2" (13mm)
	 throw, UL Listed.
G. 	 Locks shall have 2-3/8" (70 mm)
	 backset, standard.
H. 	 Locks shall have brass 6-pin cylinder,
	 standard.
I. 	 Locks shall have a one year limited
	 warranty.
* Can choose multiple options
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com 9
Options
6 Line Knob Lock
90
11
3:
C
6/
01
/1
2	�
Co
py